Detailed Results
AAU Championships

Dive DD Level |J1]J32|33]34a 05|36 07| 38|99/ |Judge]| | Dive | [curent| | status |
FINA Boys, 14-15 Group B, 3 Meter 5 vol 4 opt
1  188.80 Somes, Jackson Upstate New York Diving Order 4
1 Vol 103C 1.5 3M 45 45 55 14.50 21.75 21.75 OK
2 Vol 201A 1.9 3M 4.0 3.0 35 10.50 19.95 41.70 OK
3 Vol 301A 2.0 3M 45 40 45 13.00 26.00 67.70 OK
4 Vol 401C 1.3 3M 50 45 50 14.50 18.85 86.55 OK
5 Vol 5111A 2.0 3M 20 1.0 05 3.50 7.00 93.55 OK
6 Opt 105C 2.2 3M 50 5.0 5.0 15.00 33.00 126.55 OK
7 Opt 202C 1.6 3M 35 3.0 35 10.00 16.00 142.55 OK
8 Opt 302C 1.7 3M 45 3.0 35 11.00 18.70 161.25 OK
9 Opt 403C 1.9 3M 55 4.0 5.0 14.50 27.55 188.80 OK
2 163.70 Gasparre, Andrew Upstate New York Diving Order 5
1 Vol 101C 1.4 3M 40 35 4.0 11.50 16.10 16.10 OK
2 Vol 201A 1.9 3M 4.0 40 35 11.50 21.85 37.95 OK
3 Vol 301C 1.8 3M 20 2.0 20 6.00 10.80 48.75 OK
4 Vol 401B 1.4 3M 45 4.0 4.0 12.50 17.50 66.25 OK
5 Vol 5321D 1.9 3M 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.00 19.00 85.25 OK
6 Opt 103C 1.5 3M 45 45 45 13.50 20.25 105.50 OK
7 Opt 202C 1.6 3M 45 4.0 4.0 12.50 20.00 125.50 OK
8 Opt 302C 1.7 3M 45 4.0 45 13.00 22.10 147.60 OK
9 Opt 402C 1.4 3M 35 40 4.0 11.50 16.10 163.70 OK
3 0.00 Tyagi, Dhruv Blue Fins Diving Order 6
1 Vol 103B 1.6 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA
2 Vol 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA
3 Vol 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA
4 Vol 401B 1.4 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA
5 Vol 5231D 2.0 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA
6 Opt 405C 2.7 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA
7 Opt 205C 2.8 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA
8 Opt 305C 2.8 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA
9 Opt 5233D 2.4 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA
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Detailed Results

AAU Championships

Dive

FINA Boys, 16-18 Group A, 3 Meter 5 vol 5 opt

1 341.10 Merlin, Shawn

1 Vol 103B 1.6
2 Vol 201B 1.8
3 Vol 301B 1.9
4 Vol 403B 2.1
5 Vol 5231D 2.0
6 Opt 107C 2.8
7 Opt 205C 2.8
8 Opt 305C 2.8
9 Opt 405C 2.7
10 Opt 5233D 2.4
2 323.25 Norris, Max
1 Vol 103B 1.6
2 Vol 201B 1.8
3 Vol 301B 1.9
4 Vol 401B 1.4
5 Vol 5231D 2.0
6 Opt 405C 2.7
7 Opt 107C 2.8
8 Opt 205C 2.8
9 Opt 305C 2.8
10 Opt 5134D 2.5
3 254.15 Mattice, Jessie
1 Vol 103C 1.5
2 Vol 201A 1.9
3 Vol 301A 2.0
4 Vol 401C 1.3
5 Vol 5231D 2.0
6 Opt 105C 2.2
7 Opt 203A 2.4
8 Opt 303C 2.0
9 Opt 403C 1.9
10 Opt 5132D 2.1
4 240.40 Deiure, Tom
1 Vol 101B 15
2 Vol 5121D 1.8
3 Vol 302C 1.7
4 Vol 202C 1.6
5 Vol 401B 1.4
6 Opt 301C 1.8
7 Opt 103B 1.6
8 Opt 5211A 2.0
9 Opt 201B 1.8
10 Opt 403C 1.9
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DD Level |J1]32|33]3a|05]96|97]38] 09| | gudge| | Dive | |current]

‘ Status ‘
Blue Fins Diving
55 45 55 15.50 24.80 24.80 OK
55 6.0 6.5 18.00 32.40 57.20 OK
6.5 65 75 20.50 38.95 96.15 OK
6.0 6.0 6.5 18.50 38.85 135.00 OK
6.5 7.0 6.0 19.50 39.00 174.00 OK
35 3.0 45 11.00 30.80 204.80 OK
40 5.0 45 13.50 37.80 242.60 OK
40 3.0 3.0 10.00 28.00 270.60 OK
35 35 4.0 11.00 29.70 300.30 OK
55 55 6.0 17.00 40.80 341.10 OK
Blue Fins Diving
55 55 6.0 17.00 27.20 27.20 OK
55 50 55 16.00 28.80 56.00 OK
45 5.0 4.0 13.50 25.65 81.65 OK
5.0 6.0 5.0 16.00 22.40 104.05 OK
55 6.0 6.0 17.50 35.00 139.05 OK
40 40 45 12.50 33.75 172.80 OK
3.0 3.0 35 9.50 26.60 199.40 OK
5.0 40 50 14.00 39.20 238.60 OK
5.0 5.0 55 15.50 43.40 282.00 OK
55 55 55 16.50 4125 323.25 OK
Upstate New York Diving
45 4.0 4.0 12.50 18.75 18.75 OK
45 40 4.0 12.50 23.75 42.50 OK
5.0 6.0 55 16.50 33.00 75.50 OK
55 5.0 6.0 16.50 21.45 96.95 OK
25 3.0 30 8.50 17.00 113.95 OK
55 5.0 55 16.00 35.20 149.15 OK
5.0 4.0 4.0 13.00 31.20 180.35 OK
40 35 35 11.00 22.00 202.35 OK
5.0 4.0 5.0 14.00 26.60 228.95 OK
45 35 4.0 12.00 25.20 254.15 OK
Sea Dragon Diving
5.0 55 55 16.00 24.00 24.00 OK
5.0 40 50 14.00 25.20 49.20 OK
45 45 5.0 14.00 23.80 73.00 OK
5.0 55 55 16.00 25.60 98.60 OK
45 50 5.0 14.50 20.30 118.90 OK
5.0 45 4.0 13.50 24.30 143.20 OK
5.0 45 4.0 13.50 21.60 164.80 OK
35 35 3.0 10.00 20.00 184.80 OK
45 45 5.0 14.00 25.20 210.00 OK
55 5.0 55 16.00 30.40 240.40 OK
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Detailed Results
AAU Championships

Dive DD Level |J1]J32|33]34a 05|36 07| 38|99/ |Judge]| | Dive | [curent| | status |
FINA Girls, 12-13 Group C, 3 Meter 5 vol 2 opt

1 197.95 O'Brian, Abby Wings Diving Order 1
1 Vol 101B 15 3M 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.50 29.25 29.25 OK
2 Vol 201C 1.7 3M 55 6.0 6.5 18.00 30.60 59.85 OK
3 Vol 301C 1.8 3M 45 45 55 14.50 26.10 85.95 OK
4 Vol 401B 1.4 3M 5.0 5.0 50 15.00 21.00 106.95 OK
5 Vol 5111A 2.0 3M 6.0 55 6.0 17.50 35.00 141.95 OK
6 Opt 103B 1.6 3M 55 55 5.0 16.00 25.60 167.55 OK
7 Opt 403C 1.9 3M 50 6.0 5.0 16.00 30.40 197.95 OK

2 167.25 Whitmore, Sierra Wings Diving Order 9
1 Vol 101C 1.4 3M 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.00 23.80 23.80 OK
2 Vol 201C 1.7 3M 55 5.0 5.0 15.50 26.35 50.15 OK
3 Vol 301C 1.8 3M 55 55 55 16.50 29.70 79.85 OK
4 Vol 401C 13 3M 50 55 5.0 15.50 20.15 100.00 OK
5 Vol 5221D 1.8 3M 35 3.0 30 9.50 17.10 117.10 OK
6 Opt 103B 1.6 3M 55 55 55 16.50 26.40 143.50 OK
7 Opt 403C 1.9 3M 45 35 45 12.50 23.75 167.25 OK
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Detailed Results
AAU Championships

Dive DD Level |J1]J32|33]34a 05|36 07| 38|99/ |Judge]| | Dive | [curent| | status |
FINA Girls, 14-15 Group B, 3 Meter 5 vol 3 opt
1 263.45 Morocco, Kiyah Wings Diving Order 11
1 Vol 201B 1.8 3M 6.0 55 5.0 16.50 29.70 29.70 OK
2 Vol 301B 1.9 3M 55 6.0 6.5 18.00 34.20 63.90 OK
3 Vol 403B 2.1 3M 55 50 5.0 15.50 32.55 96.45 OK
4 Vol 5132D 2.1 3M 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.50 38.85 135.30 OK
5 Vol 103B 1.6 3M 55 55 50 16.00 25.60 160.90 OK
6 Opt 203C 1.9 3M 35 35 35 10.50 19.95 180.85 OK
7 Opt 404C 2.4 3M 55 55 6.0 17.00 40.80 221.65 OK
8 Opt 105C 2.2 3M 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.00 41.80 263.45 OK
2 234.00 Eckert, Rachel Upstate New York Diving Order 6
1 Vol 101B 15 3M 50 5.0 55 15.50 23.25 23.25 OK
2 Vol 201B 1.8 3M 6.0 55 55 17.00 30.60 53.85 OK
3 Vol 301B 1.9 3M 50 50 5.0 15.00 28.50 82.35 OK
4 Vol 401B 1.4 3M 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 25.20 107.55 OK
5 Vol 5231D 2.0 3M 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.00 38.00 145.55 OK
6 Opt 103B 1.6 3M 55 5.0 5.0 15.50 2480 170.35 OK
7 Opt 203C 1.9 3M 55 6.0 6.0 17.50 33.25 203.60 OK
8 Opt 403C 1.9 3M 45 55 6.0 16.00 30.40 234.00 OK
3 185.20 Frietas, Lauren Upstate New York Diving Order 13
1 Vol 101B 15 3M 50 55 55 16.00 24.00 24.00 OK
2 Vol 201A 1.9 3M 40 35 4.0 11.50 21.85 45.85 OK
3 Vol 302C 1.7 3M 50 50 55 15.50 26.35 72.20 OK
4 Vol 401B 1.4 3M 45 50 45 14.00 19.60 91.80 OK
5 Vol 5321D 1.9 3M 40 3.0 35 10.50 19.95 111.75 OK
6 Opt 103C 15 3M 45 50 5.0 14.50 21.75 133.50 OK
7 Opt 202C 1.6 3M 50 45 50 14.50 23.20 156.70 OK
8 Opt 403C 1.9 3M 50 5.0 5.0 15.00 28.50 185.20 OK
4  182.80 Cogliandro, Breena Upstate New York Diving Order 5
1 Vol 101B 15 3M 55 55 6.0 17.00 25.50 25.50 OK
2 Vol 201A 1.9 3M 40 45 35 12.00 22.80 48.30 OK
3 Vol 301C 1.8 3M 45 45 50 14.00 25.20 73.50 OK
4 Vol 401B 14 3M 55 6.0 6.0 17.50 24.50 98.00 OK
5 Vol 5121D 1.8 3M 40 45 45 13.00 23.40 121.40 OK
6 Opt 103B 1.6 3M 40 35 4.0 11.50 18.40 139.80 OK
7 Opt 202C 1.6 3M 45 3.0 45 12.00 19.20 159.00 OK
8 Opt 302C 1.7 3M 45 45 50 14.00 23.80 182.80 OK
5 176.40 Wood, Kayleigh Upstate New York Diving Order 8
1 Vol 101B 1.5 3M 5.0 40 5.0 14.00 21.00 21.00 OK
2 Vol 201A 1.9 3M 35 3.0 35 10.00 19.00 40.00 OK
3 Vol 301A 2.0 3M 5.0 55 55 16.00 32.00 72.00 OK
4 Vol 401B 1.4 3M 40 4.0 50 13.00 18.20 90.20 OK
5 Vol 5221D 1.8 3M 40 25 35 10.00 18.00 108.20 OK
6 Opt 103B 1.6 3M 50 45 50 14.50 23.20 131.40 OK
7 Opt 202A 1.8 3M 45 55 45 14.50 26.10 157.50 OK
8 Opt 402C 1.4 3M 45 45 45 13.50 18.90 176.40 OK
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Detailed Results
AAU Championships

Dive DD Level |J1]J32|33]34a 05|36 07| 38|99/ |Judge]| | Dive | [curent| | status |
FINA Girls, 16-18 Group A, 3 Meter 5 vol 4 opt
1 322.05 Masters, Sarah Wings Diving Order 7
1 Vol 103B 1.6 3M 55 6.5 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 OK
2 Vol 201B 1.8 3M 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.00 34.20 63.00 OK
3 Vol 301B 1.9 3M 55 5.0 4.0 14.50 27.55 90.55 OK
4 Vol 401B 1.4 3M 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 2590 116.45 OK
5 Vol 5132D 2.1 3M 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.00 39.90 156.35 OK
6 Opt 5233D 2.4 3M 55 7.0 6.0 18.50 44,40 200.75 OK
7 Opt 105C 2.2 3M 6.0 6.0 55 17.50 38.50 239.25 OK
8 Opt 203B 2.2 3M 55 6.5 6.0 18.00 39.60 278.85 OK
9 Opt 404C 2.4 3M 55 6.0 6.5 18.00 43.20 322.05 OK
2 248.95 Easton, Jenna Upstate New York Diving Order 3
1 Vol 101B 1.5 3M 6.5 55 6.0 18.00 27.00 27.00 OK
2 Vol 201B 1.8 3M 45 45 50 14.00 25.20 52.20 OK
3 Vol 301A 2.0 3M 55 45 5.0 15.00 30.00 82.20 OK
4 Vol 401B 1.4 3M 55 55 55 16.50 23.10 105.30 OK
5 Vol 5231D 2.0 3M 55 55 55 16.50 33.00 138.30 OK
6 Opt 103B 1.6 3M 55 55 6.5 17.50 28.00 166.30 OK
7 Opt 202B 1.7 3M 5.0 5.0 45 14.50 24.65 190.95 OK
8 Opt 403C 1.9 3M 50 45 5.0 14.50 27.55 218.50 OK
9 Opt 5132D 2.1 3M 50 45 5.0 14.50 30.45 248.95 OK
3 247.75 Brown, Cassie Finger Lakes Diving Order 10
1 Vol 101B 1.5 3M 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 27.00 27.00 OK
2 Vol 401B 1.4 3M 6.0 6.0 55 17.50 24.50 51.50 OK
3 Vol 201B 1.8 3M 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.50 33.30 84.80 OK
4 Vol 301B 1.9 3M 6.0 55 6.0 17.50 33.25 118.05 OK
5 Vol 5231D 2.0 3M 45 40 35 12.00 24.00 142.05 OK
6 Opt 103B 1.6 3M 50 55 5.0 15.50 24.80 166.85 OK
7 Opt 403B 2.1 3M 50 55 55 16.00 33.60 200.45 OK
8 Opt 203A 2.4 3M 40 25 4.0 10.50 25.20 225.65 OK
9 Opt 302C 1.7 3M 45 45 4.0 13.00 22.10 247.75 OK
4 239.95 Delahunta, Rachel Upstate New York Diving Order 12
1 Vol 101B 1.5 3M 55 55 55 16.50 24.75 24.75 OK
2 Vol 201B 1.8 3M 55 50 55 16.00 28.80 53.55 OK
3 Vol 401B 1.4 3M 4.0 3.0 25 9.50 13.30 66.85 OK
4 Vol 301B 1.9 3M 45 50 5.0 14.50 27.55 94.40 OK
5 Vol 5111A 2.0 3M 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.00 34.00 128.40 OK
6 Opt 103B 1.6 3M 50 45 5.0 14.50 23.20 151.60 OK
7 Opt 202C 1.6 3M 45 50 45 14.00 22.40 174.00 OK
8 Opt 403C 1.9 3M 6.0 65 7.0 19.50 37.05 211.05 OK
9 Opt 302C 1.7 3M 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.00 28.90 239.95 OK
5  165.50 Chenard, Katie Sea Dragon Diving Order 2
1 Vol 101B 1.5 3M 45 35 45 12.50 18.75 18.75 OK
2 Vol 201C 1.7 3M 45 45 45 13.50 22.95 41.70 OK
3 Vol 401B 1.4 3M 4.0 40 5.0 13.00 18.20 59.90 OK
4 Vol 5221D 1.8 3M 40 3.0 35 10.50 18.90 78.80 OK
5 Vol 302C 1.7 3M 40 3.0 35 10.50 17.85 96.65 OK
6 Opt 202A 1.8 3M 45 50 4.0 13.50 24.30 120.95 OK
7 Opt 103B 1.6 3M 45 45 4.0 13.00 20.80 141.75 OK
8 Opt 403C 1.9 3M 45 35 45 12.50 23.75 165.50 OK
9 Opt 5121D 1.8 3M 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 165.50 OK
6 0.00 Trompeter, Laura Upstate New York Diving Order 4
1 Vol 101B 1.5 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA
2 Vol 201A 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA
3 Vol 301A 2.0 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA
4 Vol 401B 1.4 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA
5 Vol 5111A 2.0 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA
6 Opt 103B 1.6 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA
7 Opt 202C 1.6 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA
8 Opt 302C 1.7 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA
9 Opt 403C 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA
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	FINA Boys, 14-15 Group B, 3 Meter 5 vol 4 opt
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